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We would like to inform all the following students to come for I round of counseling under 
Management Quota Seats in BA(Eco) (H) Programme. The candidates must report on 12tn 

September 10:00 am to 11 am with fee and other documents for the selection, failing which 
the seat shall be offered to the next candidate. 
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Jagan Insitute of Management Studies 
3, Institutional Area, Sector-5, Rohini, Delhi-110085 

NAME 

Srishti Chaturvedi 

Akshat Gupta 

Merit List for BA (Eco) (H) Programme 

Mayank Pandey 
Drashti Singh Chahar 

Saisha Narang 
Kanak Chaudhary 
Jeevansh Tyagi 
Bhumika Gupta 
Vaibhav Pandey 
Harsh Bansal 

Luvish Kapoor 
Aayush Goyal 

jms 

Yashesvi Soni 

Shivam Anand 

r. Praveen Arora 
Principal 

NOTICE 

CET/CUET ROLL 
NO 

DLO1170815 

DLO1259498 

DLO1219394 

UP01460568 
DLO1217484 

DLO1183245 
DLO1257840 

DLO1237325 

UP25546989 
UP16511301 

DLO1216845 
DLO1139186 

DLO1225959 
UP32576154 

CET/CUET 
RANK 
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CUET 
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CUET 
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CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

11th September-2023 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

% of Qualifying 
Exam/Degree 
90.50% 

88.75% 

84.50% 

83.50% 

83.25% 

82.25% 

82.25% 

81.50% 
80.50% 

78.25% 

77.00% 
73.25% 

70.25% 

69.50% 
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